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Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #74

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»African Lioness«
© Photographer Kai Rogler





»Feyzza«
© Photographer Rainer Moster





© Model Di



»Ostende Shore«
© Photographer Christian A. Friedrich







»Back«
© Photographer Christian A. Friedrich



© Photographer ECD.2





»See You«
© Photographer RiKaVienna







»Denis«
© Photographer Michael Kampmann



»Susanna«
© Photographer carlo Magenis





© Photographer Ellis







»Blue dancing«
© Photographer Martial Rossignol





»Vanessa«
© Photographer Vincent Brousseau





»Filmdreh«
© Photographer Y. G. Foto





»Experiemental with body«
© Photographer Noah Nguyen





»profile«
© Photographer andres hernandez





© Photographer Fernanda Ramirez





»aubusson«
© Photographer Nathanaël Fournier



»No Title«
© Photographer Analog Pictures
https://analogpictures.strkng.com/en/





»Your summer is elsewhere«
© Photographer Antonio Palmerini





»So when is the future ?«
© Photographer Mrs Theatralisch







»Dream«
© Photographer MG-Lichtmaler





»*«
© Photographer Jevgenij Balezin





»- Fräulein Rottenmeier -«
© Photographer Peter Pape





»Shelter«
© Photographer Enrico Cavallarin





»Licht verstehen«
© Photographer Stefan Dokoupil



»Dagger«
© Photographer Andy Zane





»Windy«
© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch





© Model Di





»Rika 2«
© Photographer Kien's Collection







»Mia«
© Photographer Mike Brown





»Me.«
© Model Janosch.



»Anya Kay«
© Photographer David Aimone





»Ana«
© Photographer Claudy B.







© Photographer Anna Försterling
https://annafoersterling.strkng.com/en/





»So Far«
© Photographer Rafael S.
https://rafael-scheidle.strkng.com/en/





»M/L«
© Photographer ACR





© Model Amy Lee
Participants: Seven Seconds





© Photographer Suse Photo



»Autumn 2019«
© Model Caro







»close // Nicole«
© Photographer Boris Bethge





»Lisa«
© Photographer Selda Photography





© Model Di





»Nastassja«
© Photographer Falko Matte





»Viktoria«
© Photographer Wendelin Kipping





»Eva«
© Photographer Eric Vanden





© Photographer Renke Bargmann



»Sarah«
© Photographer Gregor Sticker
https://gregorsfoto.strkng.com/en/







»Spread joy«
© Photographer Alessandra Favetto





»_o_«
© Photographer seelisch



»follow the sun over the horizon«
© Photographer Kris Taylor





© Photographer Angélica Escoto





»Kokon«
© Model Maren W.





»In my world...«
© Photographer Suse Photo







»Summer Opium«
© Photographer Dasha and Mari





»deep feeling«
© Photographer shahin khalaji





»L«
© Photographer ACR





© Photographer darkKosmou





»Dark moon«
© Photographer Alessandra Favetto



»Bring me a dream«
© Photographer Milica Marković







»***«
© Photographer Mecuro B Cotto





»just look at me«
© Photographer Janinepatejdl
https://janinepatejdl.strkng.com/en/
Participants: vampirhaut





»Unscharf und unbearbeitet«
© Photographer ttoommyy





»Irina«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/



»Sophie«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/







»ruine«
© Photographer Tom Hampl



»Il poeta e la sua musa«
© Photographer monica smaniotto







»Last Night the Moon Came Dropping Its Clothes in the Street«
© Model Miss Souls
https://misssouls.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Andreas Puhl





»Dumb upon your body«
© Photographer Milica Marković





»Carla«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»Bogdana«
© Photographer Kai Mueller
https://kaimueller.strkng.com/en/



»Susanna«
© Photographer carlo Magenis







»Alex«
© Photographer Astrid Susanna Schulz





»Portrait«
© Photographer Mauro Sini





»Motherhood«
© Photographer SvetlanaMelikNubarova



»protect the sleeper«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Susanna MV





»Seascape«
© Photographer Mauro Sini





»Irina«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/





»Auf der Bank«
© Photographer Wendelin Kipping







»Agalmatophilia II«
© Photographer Pablo Fanque’s Fair





»Marina«
© Photographer Helmut Boden





»On the road«
© Photographer Phil Raynaud





»Candice, last of film roll«
© Photographer Eric Vanden





»Chiara«
© Photographer Graefel





»november walk«
© Photographer Renate Wasinger
https://2augenblick.strkng.com/en/





»Flucht-Punkt-Landung«
© Model Kathi-Hannah





»D.«
© Photographer Ignac Tokarczyk





»Dottir«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»Daria«
© Photographer Schattenkünstler





»Im Park«
© Photographer sk.photo
Participants: Iryna Berdnyk



»I wish you peace!«
© Photographer IgorKostin







»Sophia«
© Photographer aufzehengehen



»Runa«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/







»Nora«
© Photographer Joachim Alt





»Silène«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»D.«
© Photographer Łukasz Ziomek





»B A T H T U B E«
© Photographer Holger Orf





»Enlightened«
© Photographer darkKosmou



© Photographer Milica Marković





»Madeleine«
© Photographer aufzehengehen





»French tulip (First result of a photosession with Salome and Rainer Gillesen in my new studio.)«
© Photographer Rodislav Driben







Contributors alphabetical

ACR | Europe / Spain / Madrid
https://strkng.com/s/swh

Alessandra Favetto | Europe / Spain / Sevilla
https://www.alessandrafavetto.com/

Amy Lee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Herford
https://strkng.com/s/wp4

Analog Pictures | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Kiel
https://www.analogpictures.de

andres hernandez | South America / Colombia / Medellín
https://strkng.com/s/1ysx

Andy Zane | North America / United States of America / California / Los Angeles
https://strkng.com/s/1sf7

Angélica Escoto | North America / United States of America / California / San Diego
https://strkng.com/s/1rj3

Anna Försterling | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
www.annafoersterling.com

Antonio Palmerini | Europe / Italy / Rome
https://www.artlimited.net/user/activity/welcome/

Astrid Susanna Schulz | Europe / Germany / Bremen / Bremen
https://www.astridsusannaschulz.de

aufzehengehen | Europe / Germany / Hamburg / Hamburg
www.aufzehengehen.de

Boris Bethge | Europe / Germany / Ritterhude
https://www.borisbethge.de

carlo Magenis | Europe / Italy / cambiano
https://carlomagenis.myportfolio.com/

Caro | Europe / Portugal / Faro
https://strkng.com/s/1if7

Christian A. Friedrich | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Trier
https://www.sichtkunst-fotografie.de

Claudy B. | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Greifswald
https://strkng.com/s/17vx

Cologne Boudoir | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.cologneboudoir.com/

darkKosmou | Europe / Romania / Constanta
https://strkng.com/s/1ysy

Dasha and Mari | Europe / Ukraine / Kiev
http://dashamari.foliodrop.com

David Aimone | North America / United States of America / New York / Saratoga
Springs
https://www.aimonephoto.com

Di | Europe / Ukraine / Kyiv
https://strkng.com/s/1rgq

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

ECD.2 | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/15js

Ellis | North America / Canada / Toronto
https://ellisimagery.onfabrik.com/

Enrico Cavallarin | Europe / Italy / Chioggia
http://enricocavallarin.blogspot.it/

Eric Vanden | Europe / France / Reims
www.ericvandenportraits.com

Falko Matte | Europe / Germany / Naumburg
https://strkng.com/s/15ml

Fernanda Ramirez | South America / Colombia / Medellin
https://strkng.com/s/svs

Graefel | Europe / Germany
https://strkng.com/s/1ysz

Gregor Sticker | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
http://www.gregorsticker.com

Helmut Boden | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Weimar
https://www.hboden-art.de

Holger Orf | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Mannheim
https://strkng.com/s/1rhf

Ignac Tokarczyk | Europe / Poland / Lublin
https://strkng.com/s/1yt0

IgorKostin | Europe / Norway / Bodø
https://strkng.com/s/ygu



Contributors alphabetical

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Janinepatejdl | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Vettelschoß (RP)
https://www.janinepatejdl.de

Janosch. | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Rostock
https://strkng.com/s/1ubu

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Jevgenij Balezin | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://www.jevgenijbalezin.com

Joachim Alt | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarwellingen
https://strkng.com/s/10a8

Jürgen Neitsch | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Osnabrück
https://www.jkneitsch.de

Kai Mueller | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Rostock
https://www.km-photographie.de

Kai Rogler | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Forchheim
https://www.kairogler.com

Kathi-Hannah | Europe / Switzerland / Stans
https://strkng.com/s/1yt1

Kien's Collection | Asia / Vietnam / Da Nang
https://strkng.com/s/16nu

Kris Taylor | Europe / Finland / Helsinki
https://strkng.com/s/1r50

Maren W. | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/1mp0

Martial Rossignol | Europe / France / Arras
https://www.martial-rossignol.fr/

Mauro Sini | Europe / Italy / Sarteano
https://www.maurosini.com

Mecuro B Cotto | Europe / Russian Federation / Moscow
www.mecurobcotto.com

MG-Lichtmaler | Europe / Germany / Dortmund
https://mg-lichtmaler.jimdo.com/

Michael Kampmann | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Braunfels
https://www.blendezweinull.de

Mike Brown | Europe / Ireland / Cork
https://www.mikebrown.eu/

Milica Marković | Europe / Serbia / Paracin
https://www.facebook.com/milicadinic

Miss Souls | Europe / Germany / Bonn
https://misssouls.carrd.co/

monica smaniotto | Europe / Italy / Trento
https://www.monicasmaniotto.it/

Mrs Theatralisch | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1yt2

Nathanaël Fournier | Europe / France / Aubusson
https://www.nathanaelfournier.com

Noah Nguyen | Asia / Vietnam / HANOI
https://noahcuaves.wixsite.com/home

Pablo Fanque’s Fair | Europe / Russian Federation / Yaroslavl
https://www.pablofanquesfair.com/

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peter Pape | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Grömitz
https://strkng.com/s/1ofy

Phil Raynaud | Europe / France / Lyon
https://www.philraynaud.fr

Rafael S. | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen
https://rafael-scheidle.strkng.com/de/

Rainer Moster | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Speyer
www.rainermoster.de

Renate Wasinger | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Großkarolinenfeld
https://www.2augenblick.de

Renke Bargmann | Asia / China / Shanghai
Www.modelmayhem.com/4276036

RiKaVienna | Europe / Austria / Wien
https://500px.com/p/RikaVienna?view=photos



Contributors alphabetical

Rodislav Driben | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Cologne
https://rodislavdriben.com

Schattenkünstler | Europe / Germany / Nürnberg
https://strkng.com/s/1leu

seelisch | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://frankhoefsphotography.net

Selda Photography | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
www.selda-photography.com

shahin khalaji | Asia / Iran / hamedan
https://strkng.com/s/13mp

sk.photo | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Erfurt
https://www.skphoto.eu

Stefan Dokoupil | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Wertheim
https://www.dokoupilstefan.com

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
http://aktportraitfotografie.de

Suse Photo | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Neubrandenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1yt3

SvetlanaMelikNubarova | Europe / Turkey / Alanya, Antalya
https://www.svetlanameliknubarova.com/

Tom Hampl | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Vettelschoß
https://thampl.de

ttoommyy | Europe / Germany / Nürnberg
https://strkng.com/s/1ydf

Vincent Brousseau | Europe / France / GRENOBLE
https://www.vincent-brousseau-photo.book.fr

Wendelin Kipping | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1pqv

Y. G. Foto | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https:// www.y-g-foto .com

Łukasz Ziomek | Europe / Poland / Kraków
https://placebohouse.com/
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